THOR-SHIELD - TLFP Spray Shields
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
For Expansion Joints & Flexible Hose Assemblies
THOR-SHIELD TLFP Spray Shields
Available with 150 psi (10 bar) & 300 psi (20 bar) ra�ng
Thorburn Flex offers safety spray shields manufactured with a non-

96 = 6 in (DN150)
128 = 8 in (DN200)
How To Order Series Thor-Shield TLFP Spray Shields
Model Size Flange Type
TS 192 FL4
Thor-Shield 12 inch (DN300) PN16 Flange
FL1 = ANSI B16.5, Cl 150
FL2 = ANSI B16.5, Cl 300
FL3 = PN10
FL4 = PN16
FL5 = PN25
FL6 = PN40
160 = 10 in (DN250)
192= 12 in (DN300)
224 = 14 in (DN350)
256 = 16 in (DN400)
288 = 18 in (DN450)
320 = 20 in (DN500)
ISO
9001
B31.1,
B31.3
ASME “NPT”
Sec. III Class 1
ASME “U”
Sec. VIII Div. 1
N285.0, B51
CGA CR96-001
97/23/EC
Module H
 European
Conformity
 ISIR Romania  |  CNCAN Romania  |  EN 13480-2002  |  HAF 604 China  |  TSG China
UL
536
PED
THORBURN FLEX - Canada
165 Oneida, Pointe-Claire, Quebec
Canada, H9R 1A9
Tel:  +1-514-695-8710